www.mintl.com • sales@mintl.com
High Current
Measurement Systems
Accurate. Proven. Reliable.
www.mintl.com • sales@mintl.com 2
Confidence in Every
Measurement you Make
Measurements International’s High

Rs
www.mintl.com • sales@mintl.com 7
How to Order
Accubridge High Current Measurement Systems
DCC Bridge Type
	 Optional Accessories
	 4210A  	 10-Channel Matrix Scanner
	 4220A  	 20-Channel Matrix Scanner
	 9300A  	 Air Bath
	 9400A  	 Oil Bath
	 9210A/B  	 Series of Oil Resistors (0.1 Ω to 1 MΩ)
	 9331R 		 Series of Precision Standard Resistors (Selectable values from 0.1 Ω to 100 MΩ)
	 9331  		  Series Standard Air Resistors (Selectable values from 10 uΩ to 100 MΩ)
	 9332  		  Series of Current Shunts (Selectable values from 1 A to 3000 A)
	 6311A 	  	 Precision Current Divider 300 A
	 6314A  	 Precision Current Divider 3000 A
	 1310B 	 	 Automated Resistance Standard
	 J005-SPEC    Measurement Cable 4-conductor
Full Resistance Lab Accessories List
1. Choose Your Model
2. Choose Your Current (A)
         150  |  300  |  1000  |  2000  |  3000  |  5000  |  10,000
3. Contact sales@mintl.com
6020A 6020HR 6020HRX
www.mintl.com • sales@mintl.com 8
© Copyright 2022 Measurements International Limited.
    All rights reserved
Form MI 66, Rev. 17, Dated 2022-12-01 (QAP19, App. “N”)
Corporate Headquarters
Measurements International
PO Box 2359, 118 Commerce Drive
Prescott, Ontario, Canada K0E 1T0
Phone: 613-925-5934
Fax: 613-925-1195
Email: sales@mintl.com
Toll Free: 1-800-324-4988
Specifications
Measurement Range
Accuracy & Stability
Test Current
Compliance Voltage
Communication
Operating Conditions
Warranty
Resistance
Linearity
Warm-up time
(to full accuracy)
Temperature
Coefficient
Resolution
Accuracy
Stability
Interface
Humidity Range
Standard 2 years
150 mA – 150 A 1 µΩ to 1 Ω 150 mA – 10000 A 0.1 µΩ to 1 Ω
± 0.01 ppm of full-scale
1 minute
0.01 ppm/°C
± 16-bit
0 – 5 A
5 – 150 A
150 A – 10000 A
0 – 150 A
150 A – 10000 A
± 1 %
± 0.1 % + 450 mA
± 0.01 % of range + 1-bit
for 8 hours
± 0.01 % + 100 mA
0 – 150 A 4.2 V
150 A – 10000 A 10 V